Schedule of Revenues and Expenditures
Budget and Actual
General Fund
For the Five Months Ended February 29, 2020
(Unaudited)

Cash Balances
February 29, 2020

Check Register & Bank Debits
For the Month Ended February 29, 2020
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Cash Balances
February 29, 2020

Account Balance
General Fund
Checking Account $ 552,826
Money Market Account 546,596
Reserve 50 Colony Account 88,445

$ 1,187,867

Sewer Project Fund

Checking Account $ 16,392
Reserve Account 50,346
Assessment Account 1,014,672

$ 1,081,410

Underground Project Fund
Checking Account $ 228,317

Total Cash $ 2,497,594




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended February 29, 2020

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking |
02/11/2020 7495 R.A. Enterprises $ 600.00
02/12/2020 7496 CSI Palm Beach 2,383.80
02/12/2020 7497 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 3,297.50
02/12/2020 7498 Cox Media Group 166.12
02/12/2020 7499 Diversifield Building Department 5,340.00
02/12/2020 7500 Earl E. Griffith, Ph.D. 250.00
02/12/2020 7501 Economic Forum of Palm Beach County 55.00
02/12/2020 7502 Emerald Gardens Pest Control 300.00
02/12/2020 7503 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
02/12/2020 7504 Florida Municipal Insurance Trust 1,391.00
02/12/2020 7505 GeoPoint Surveying Inc. 540.00
02/12/2020 7506 It-Smarts 241.00
02/12/2020 7507 King Tree Service 60.00
02/12/2020 7508 Mailroute, Inc. 51.00
02/12/2020 7509 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 4,130.00
02/12/2020 7510 Pet Waste Eliminator 214.99
02/12/2020 7511 Pro-Sweep 393.00
02/12/2020 7512 Richard Hartley, CPA 2,988.00
02/12/2020 7513 Tequesta Tire Company, Inc. 235.82
02/12/2020 7514 U.S. Bank Equipment Finance 227.71
02/12/2020 7515 Unlimited Auto WashClub 119.85
02/12/2020 7516 Village of Tequesta 108,160.00
02/12/2020 7517 Waste Management of Martin County 8,544.20
02/13/2020 7518 Delta Dental 566.57
02/13/2020 7519 Village of Tequesta 746.37
02/20/2020 7520 It-Smarts 195.50
02/20/2020 7520 It-Smarts 458.00
02/20/2020 7521 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 1,297.00
02/20/2020 7522 TD Card Services 3,792.47
02/20/2020 7523 Team Plan Inc 9,786.50
02/20/2020 7524 The Police and Sheriffs Press 32.55
02/20/2020 7525 United American Insurance Company 252.00
02/20/2020 7526 Verizon Wireless 727.40
02/20/2020 7527 AFLAC 1,764.26
02/20/2020 7528 AT&T 144.15
02/20/2020 7529 Blue360 Media 149.18
02/20/2020 7530 Comcast 288.10
02/20/2020 7531 Economic Forum of Palm Beach County 110.00
02/20/2020 7532 Florida Power and Light 250.40



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended February 29, 2020

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking (continued) I
02/20/2020 7533 Richard Hartley, CPA $ 3,420.00
02/01/2020 ACH Florida Blue 8,015.67
02/02/2020 ACH TD Bank 43,700.61
02/05/2020 ACH ExxonMobil/Fleet 813.04
02/05/2020 ACH TransUnion 50.00
02/10/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 1,207.41
02/11/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 24,258.34
02/20/2020 ACH Neofunds By Neopost 73.40
02/25/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 25,440.29
02/28/2020 ACH Culligan 5.95

Total Disbursements - General Fund Checking

§ 267,434.15

Sewer Project Fund Checking

No checks issued in current month

Total Disbursements - Sewer Project Fund Checking $ -
Underground Fund Checking
No checks issued in current month
Total Disbursements - Underground Fund Checking $ -




